
2014-15 SUBSCRIPTION ORDER FORM
•Step 1: Choose your PACKAGE and CIRCLE the CODE  
			  to save up to 35% over individual tickets!

SUB 
CODE

The 
Grave-
Digger

Laughter 
on the 23rd 

Floor

Love, Loss, 
And What I  

Wore
Winter’s 

Tale

WEP W Preview 10/1 1/28 3/25 7/8

THP TH Preview 10/2 1/29 3/26 7/9

FRP F Preview 10/3 1/30 3/27 7/10

SA1 1st Sat. 10/4 1/31 3/28 7/11

SU1 1st Sun. 10/5 2/1 3/29 7/12

WE2 2nd Wed. 10/8 2/4 4/1 7/15

FR2 2nd Fri. 10/10 2/6 4/3 7/17

SA2 2nd Sat. 10/11 2/7 4/4 7/18

SU2 2nd Sun. 10/12 2/8 4/5 7/19

WE3 3rd Wed. 10/15 2/11 4/8 7/22

FR3 3rd Fri. 10/17 2/13 4/10 7/24

SA3 3rd Sat. 10/18 2/14 4/11 7/25

SU3 3rd Sun. 10/19 2/15 4/12 7/26

WE4 4th Wed. 10/22 2/18 4/15 7/29

FR4 4th Fri. 10/24 2/20 4/17 7/31

SA4 4th Sat. 10/25 2/21 4/18 8/1

SU4 4th Sun. 10/26 2/22 4/19 8/2

NEW PKGS ADDED THIS SEASON

TH 
PKG1

2nd/3rd 
Thurs. 

Matinee
10/9  

@ 3 PM
2/12  

@ 3 PM 
4/9

@3 PM
7/16 

@ 8 :15 PM

TH 
PKG2

4th Thurs. 
Matinee

10/23
@ 3 PM

2/19
@ 3 PM

4/16
@ 3 PM

7/30 
@ 8:15 PM

SA 
MAT

4th Sat.
Matinnee

10/25
@4 PM

2/21
@ 4 PM

4/18
@ 4 PM

8/8
@ 8:15 PM

•Step 2:  Choose the number of subscription and types:
____ 4 Show Preview @ $75	    ____ 3 Show Preview @ $60
____ 4 Show Adult Wed /Thurs@ $99                        ____ 3 Show Adult Wed/Thurs @ $78
____ 4 Show Adult Fri/Sat/Sun @ $110 	 ____ 3 Show Adult Fri/Sat/Sun @ $90
____ 4 Show St/Sr Wed/Thurs @ $85                         ____ 3 Show St/Sr Wed @ $67
____ 4 Show St/Sr Fri/Sat/Sun @ $95	    ____ 3 Show St/Sr Fri/Sat/Sun @ $80

•Step 3:  Total your order:
SUB CODE: ___________			   # of Subscriptions: _______	 $ ___________
Early bird discount, subtract $5 per subscription		                 	        - $ ___________

•Step 4: I would like to add a tax-deductible contribution:	    $ ___________

	   	 TOTAL 	 $ ___________

____Check Enclosed
____Credit Card #  _______________________________________________
	  
  Exp.  _________________   	CVV  _____________

Signature ______________________________________________________

Mail to:
FIRST FOLIO, 146 JULIET CT., CLARENDON HILLS, IL 60514


