## 2014-15 SUBSCRIPTION ORDER FORM

• Step 1: Choose your PACKAGE and CIRCLE the CODE to save up to 35% over individual tickets!

SUB CODE		The Grave- Digger	Laughter on the 23rd Floor	Love, Loss, And What I Wore	Winter's Tale
WEP	W Preview	10/1	1/28	3/25	7/8
THP	TH Preview	10/2	1/29	3/26	7/9
FRP	F Preview	10/3	1/30	3/27	7/10
SA1	1st Sat.	10/4	1/31	3/28	7/11
SU1	1st Sun.	10/5	2/1	3/29	7/12
WE2	2nd Wed.	10/8	2/4	4/1	7/15
FR2	2nd Fri.	10/10	2/6	4/3	7/17
SA2	2nd Sat.	10/11	2/7	4/4	7/18
SU2	2nd Sun.	10/12	2/8	4/5	7/19
WE3	3rd Wed.	10/15	2/11	4/8	7/22
FR3	3rd Fri.	10/17	2/13	4/10	7/24
SA3	3rd Sat.	10/18	2/14	4/11	7/25
SU3	3rd Sun.	10/19	2/15	4/12	7/26
WE4	4th Wed.	10/22	2/18	4/15	7/29
FR4	4th Fri.	10/24	2/20	4/17	7/31
SA4	4th Sat.	10/25	2/21	4/18	8/1
SU4	4th Sun.	10/26	2/22	4/19	8/2
	NEW	PKGS	ADDED	THIS	SEASON
TH PKG1	2nd/3rd Thurs. Matinee	10/9 @ 3 PM	2/12 @ 3 PM	4/9 @3 PM	7/16 @ 8 :15 PM
TH PKG2	4th Thurs. Matinee	10/23 @ 3 PM	2/19 @ 3 PM	4/16 @ 3 PM	7/30 @ 8:15 PM
SA Mat	4th Sat. Matinnee	10/25 @4 PM	2/21 @ 4 PM	4/18 @ 4 PM	8/8 @ 8:15 PM
4 Sho 4 Sho 4 Sho 4 Sho 4 Sho	hoose the number by Preview @ \$75 by Adult Wed /Thu by Adult Fri/Sat/S by St/Sr Wed/Thu by St/Sr Fri/Sat/S btal your order:	; urs@ \$99 un @ \$110 rs @ \$85	3 Shov 3 Shov 3 Shov 3 Shov 3 Shov	v Preview @ \$60 v Adult Wed/Thurs @ v Adult Fri/Sat/Sun @ v St/Sr Wed @ \$67 v St/Sr Fri/Sat/Sun @	@ <sup>*</sup> \$90

4 Show Preview @ \$75	<b>2</b> \$90
• Step 3: Total your order: SUB CODE: # of Subscriptions: Early bird discount, subtract \$5 per subscription	\$ -\$
• Step 4: I would like to add a tax-deductible contribution:	
TOTAL	
Check Enclosed Credit Card #	
Exp CVV	

Mail to: